ED8000 Series
Pushpad Exit Devices
ED8000.2
Copyright © 2002-2018, Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part
without the express written permission of Corbin Russwin is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents. 45075-3/18
Introduction
ED8000 Series
Table of Contents

field for Rim Exit Devices. The 500 series mullions are primed for painting, BHMA 600,
grey and the 900 series mullions are primed for painting, BHMA 600, red.
500 Series Mullions - How to Order
Removable Mullions
UL Fire
Rating1 Mullion Opening Height2 Catalog
Number
3-Hour 507
Panic Only 508
Panic Only 510
2.  May be field cut for doors.
900 Series Mullions - How to Order
Removable Mullions
UL Fire
Rating1 Mullion Opening Height 2 Catalog
Number
Panic Only 907
Panic Only 908
Panic Only 910
3-Hour 907A
3-Hour 908A
Key Removable Mullions
UL Fire
Rating1 Mullion Opening Height2 Catalog
Number
1-1/2 Hour 907BKM3
1-1/2 Hour 908BKM3
Panic Only 910KM3
2.  May be field cut for doors.
3.  Cylinder and collars not included, specify separately. See
Cylinders on page 12.
500 Mullion
900 Mullion
Top Plate
Bottom Plate
900 Series Mullions - Options
M95- Spacer Block
Recommended for double rabbeted frames
where the stop face width is less than the
mounting hole spacing and also for door
with a mullion, specify M95. To order
M96- Angle Bracket
Recommended for any header
mounting surface. To order with a mullion,
specify M96. To order separately, specify
M57- Mullion Stabilizer Kit
Controls the movement of the mullion.
Recommended for opening over 7' high,
or whenever door movement must be
minimized. To order with mullion, specify
653F11-1 x 695 or 628.
Electrified Options
ED8000 Series
ED8000.14
Copyright © 2002-2018, Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part